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Part Time
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4
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4

9

3

11

484545

1

50

1

44

11

1

400392378385395

1211001052170

Downstate Medical Center
College by Residency and Time Status  Fall 2014-2018

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year vs. College Desc, Levl, Degree, Resident and Full or Part Time. The data is
filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members.
The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year
filter keeps 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 and 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.



Year

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Nursing UG BS NYS Resident

Full Time

Part Time

Non-resident Full Time

Part Time

GR AC NYS Resident Full Time

Part Time

MS NYS Resident Full Time

Part Time

Non-resident Full Time

Part Time

Total

Non-Matric..GR Non-DegreeNYS Resident Full Time

Part Time

Non-resident Full Time

Part Time

Total

Grand Total

11572167103
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2
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1
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1

1

1

2

1713141811

1,8461,7921,8321,8571,863

Downstate Medical Center
College by Residency and Time Status  Fall 2014-2018

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year vs. College Desc, Levl, Degree, Resident and Full or Part Time. The data is
filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members.
The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year
filter keeps 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 and 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.


